



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		42600A 3	CONTROLLER	1		
2	11	68219	NUT (#10-32)	4		
3		807286T	BRACKET	1		
4	10	40001188	SCREW (M10 X 20)	1		
5	12	40022 20	WASHER	1		
6	10	40001 16	SCREW (M5 X 20)	2		
7	12	809931036	WASHER	2		
8	11	855385	NUT (M5)	2		
9	10	62568	SCREW (#10-16 X 3/8 IN.)	1		
10	12	30164	WASHER	2		
11	84	803625	FUSE ASSY	1		